1001
1008
1015
1120

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

* Old M&S-Operating 142149
M&S Operating 152900
M&S Reserve 152911

Members Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3130

RESERVES
5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5050
5055
50860
50865
5070
5075
5080
5085
5090
5085
5100
5700
5800

EQUITY:
5999

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Fool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Pool Resurfacing
Reserves-Common Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs
Reserves-Wood Fence
Reserves-General

Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves

Retained Earnings

Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Sublotal Equity

Balance Sheet
As of 01/31/14

ASSETS

$ 25.00
105,672.21
161,405.33

28,029.80

$ 295,132.34

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$ 4,167.85

$ 1,776.30
2,907.30
6,000,00
5,400,50
8,000.24
(150.34)
3,662,52
6,132.86
4,999.69
2,371.40
3,999.98

24,999.76
3,049.53
3,650.98
5,000.33
2,500.13

15,999,98
1,027.44
1,562.50
5,000.32

43,202.60
8,593,00

$ 9244666
38,800.81

$  4,167.85
$ 159,717.02
$  131,247.47

Page: 1




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2
Balance Sheet
As of 01/31/14

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $ 29513234




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Balance Sheet

Page: 1

1001
1005
1015
1120
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5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5050
5055
5060
5065
5070
5075
5080
5085
5090
5085
5100
5700
5800

5909

* Old M&S-Operating 149149
M&S Operating 152900

M&S Reserve 152911
Members Recelvable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab,

RESERVES:

Reserves-intarest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Resarvas-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Resarves-Pool Heater
Raserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Pool Resurfacing
Reserves-Comman Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Rasurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Wall Pump
Resarvaes-Building Repairs
Reserves-Wood Fence
Reserves-General

Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Resarves

EQUITY:

Retained Earnings

Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

As of 01/31/14
ASSETS
25.00 25,00
105,672.21 105,672.21
161,405.33 161,405.33
28,029.80 28,029.80
133,727.01 161,406.33 .00 295,132.34
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
4,167.85 4,167.85
4,167.85 .00 00 4,167.85
1,776.30 1,776.30
2,907.30 2,007.30
6,000.00 6,000.00
5,400.50 5,400.50
8,000.24 8,000.24
(150.34) (150.34)
3,662.52 3,662.52
6,132.86 6,132.86
4,999.69 4,999.69
2,371.40 2,371.40
3,999.98 3,000.98
24,999.76 24,990.76
3,049.53 3,049.53
3,680.98 3,680.98
5,000.33 5,000.33
2,500.13 2,500.13
15,999.98 15,999.98
1,027.44 1,027.44
1,562.50 1,562.50
5,000,32 5,000.32
43,202.60 43,202.60
8,593.00 8,593.00
.00 159,717.02 .00 150,717.02
92,446.66 92,446.66
37,112.50 1,688.31 .00 38,800.81
129,550.16 1,688.31 .00 131,247.47




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2

Balance Shesat
As of 01/31/114

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 133,727.01 161,405.33 .00 295,132.34




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

INCOME:
06020 Quarerly Assessments 45,694.00 45,694.00 .00 45,694.00 45,694.00 .00 182,776.00
06021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmits. 496.00 496.00 00 496,00 496.00 .00 1,984.00
06065  Owners Legal Fee Income 52,30 .00 52.30 52,30 .0¢ 52,30 .00
06090  Pool Pass Income 25.00 .00 25.00 25.00 .00 25.00 .00
INCOME 46,267.30 46,190.00 77.30 46,267,30 46,190.00 77.30 184,760.00
EXPENSES:
07310  Acceunting Fees (annual tax) 00 29.17 2917 00 29.17 29.17 350.00
07011  Compiled Financial Statements 00 166.67 166.67 00 166.67 166.67 2,000.00
07015  Bank Charges .00 25.00 25.00 00 25.00 25.00 300.00
07020  Corp. Annual Report .00 510 5.10 00 5.10 5,10 61.25
07025  Legal Fees-Owners 52.30 291,67 239.37 52,30 291.67 239.37 3,500.00
07026 Legai Fees-Association .00 83.33 83.33 00 83.33 83.33 1,000.00
07030 General Maintenance .00 308.33 308.33 .00 308.33 308.33 3,700.00
07040 Insurance .00 750.00 750.00 00 750.00 750.00 9,000,00
07045  Power Washing .00 166.67 166.67 00 166.67 166.67 2,000,00
07050  Tree Maintenance .00 166.67 166.67 00 166.67 166.67 2,000.00
07055  Lawn Service 2,135.00 2,250.00 115.00 2,135.00 2,250.00 115.00 27.000.00
07056  Wall/Pecan/Soccer Field 00 541.67 541.67 00 541.67 541.67 6,500.00
07057  Trail Common Area .00 333.23 333.33 00 333.33 333.33 4,000.00
07058  Retention Area Mowing 750.00 562,50 (187.50) 750.00 562.50 (187.50) 6,750.00
07060 Lawn/Landscape Pest Control 150.00 291.67 141.67 150.00 291.67 141.67 3,500.00
07065  Pest Control 00 25.00 25.00 00 25.00 25.00 300.00
07070  Management Fees 2,000.00 2,834.00 834.00 2,000.00 2,834.00 834.00 34,008.00
07080 Office Exp, postage, supplies .00 1,041.67 1,041.67 00 1,041.67 1,041.67 12,500.00
07090  Permits/License & Fees 200 31.25 31.25 .00 31.25 31.25 375.00
07094  On-site Maintenance Staff 780.00 833.33 53.33 780.00 833.33 53.33 10,000.00
07100  Pool Maintenance 200 810.42 810.42 00 810.42 810.42 9,725.00
07101 Pavillion Maintenance 00 83.33 83.33 .00 83.33 83.33 1,000.00
08000 Von Fraser, Taxes .00 2817 2917 .00 29,17 29.17 350.00
08015  Newspaper Ads/Website 16.99 104,58 87.59 16.99 104.58 87.59 1,255.00
08020 Utilities 1,215.13 1,500.00 284.87 1,219.13 1,500.00 284.87 18,000.00
08073  Sacial Committee Fund 150.00 83.33 (66.57) 150.00 83.33 {66.67) 1,000.00
08074  Welcoming Committee Fund .00 41.67 41.67 .00 41.67 41.67 500.00
08075  Contingency Fund 239.90 125.00 (114.90) 239.90 125.00 (114.90) 1,500.00
08076 Bad Debt Expense .00 166.67 166.67 00 166.67 166.67 2,000.00

EXPENSES © 7.489.32 13,681.20 6,191.88 7,489.32 13,681.20 6,191.88 164,174.25




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

WELLS IMPRCOVEMENT

WELLS IMPROVEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

PECAN PARK
PECAN PARK .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RESERVES
08080  Translers 1o Reserve 1,665.48 1,665.47 {01 1,665.48 1,665.47 (.01} 19,985.67
RESERVES 1,665.48 1,665.47 (.01) 1,665.48 1,665.47 (.01) 19,385.67
TOTAL EXPENSES 9,154.80 15,346.67 6,191.87 9,154.80 15,346.67 6,191.87 184,159.92

Current Year Net Income/(Joss 37,112.50 30,843.33 6,269.17 37,112.50 30,843.33 6,269.17 600.08

11
1]
1]




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1

Reserve Income/Expense Statement
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

06095 Res Income-Interest 22.83 .00 22.83 22.83 .00 22.83 .00
06800  Res Income-Pecan Park Fenc: 132.00 132.00 .00 132.00 132.00 .00 1,584.00
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 25.44 29.44 .00 29.44 29.44 .00 353.23
06983 Res Income-Playground 268.90 268.90 .00 268.90 268,90 .00 3,226.82
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 59.12 59.12 .00 59,12 59,2 .00 709.37
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms .05 02 .03 .05 .02 .03 .27
06986 Res Income-Common Furnitur 66.67 66.67 .00 66.67 66.67 .00 800.00
06987 Res Income-Gate .04 05 (.01) .04 .05 {.01) 54
06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .02
06990  Res Income-Muich 232.72 232.72 .00 232.72 232,72 .00 2,792.67
06992 Res Income-Pool Pump 104.19 104.19 .00 104.19 104.19 .00 1,250.31
06993  Res Income-Pool Heater 192.59 192.60 {.01) 192.59 192,60 {.01) 2,311.18
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 53.17 53.18 {.01) 53.17 53.18 {.01) 638.10
06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf .01 02 (.01) .01 02 {.01) .20
06996  Res Income-Tennis/Bball Rest 526.58 526.58 .00 526.58 526.58 .00 6,318.96

Subtotal Income: 1,688.31 1,665.49 22.82 1,688.31 1,665.49 22.82 19,985.67
Expenses:

Subtotal Expense .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

Current Year Net Income/(Loss' 1,688.31 1,665.49 22,82 1,688.31 1,665.49 22.82 19,985.67




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

GENERAL RESERVE FUND
05700 Reserves-General 43,202.60 43,202.60
GENERAL RESERVE FUND TOTAL ' 43,202.60 43,202.60

INTEREST EARNED FUND

05005 Reserves-Interest 1,776.30 1,776.30

06095 Res Income-interest 22.83 22.83
INTEREST EARNED FUND TOTAL 1,799.13 1,799.13

MULCH FUND

05010 Reserves-Mulch 2,907.30 2,907.30

06990 Res Income-Mulch 232,72 232.72
MULCH FUND TOTAL 3,140.02 3,140.02

SINKHOLE REMEDIATION FUND
05015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00 6,000.00

SINKHOLE REMEDIATN FUND TOTAL 6,000.00 6,000.00

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND

05020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 5,400.50 5,400.50
ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND TOTA 5,400.50 5,400.50

PLAYGROUND FUND

05025 Reserves-Playground 8,000.24 8,000.24

06983 Res Income-Playground 268.90 268.90
PLAYGROUND FUND TOTAL 8,269.14 8,269.14

POOL PUMP FUND

05030 Reserves-Pool Pump (150.34) - (150.34)

06992 Res Income-Pool Pump 104.19 : 104.19
POOL PUMP FUND TOTAL {46.15) (46.15)

POOL FENCE FUND

05035 Reserves-Pool Fence ' 3,662.52 3,662.52

06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 5912 59.12

POOL FENCE FUND TOTAL 3,721.64 3,721.64




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

POOL HEATER FUND

05040 Reserves-Pool Heater 6,132.86 6,132.86

06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 192.59 192.59
POOL HEATER FUND TOTAL 6,325.45 6,325.45

POOL BATHROOMS FUND

05045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 4,999.69 4,999.69
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 05 .05
POOL BATHROOMS FUND TOTAL 4,999.74 4,999.74

POOL RESURFACING FUND

05050 Reserves-Pool Resurfacing 2,371.40 2,371.40
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 53.17 53.17
POOL RESURFACING FUND TOTAL 2,424 57 242457

COMMON FURNITURE FUND

05055 Reserves-Common Furniture 3,999.98 3,999.98
06986 Res income-Common Furniture 66.67 66.67
COMMON FURNITURE FUND TOTAL 4,066.65 4,066.65

POOL PECK RESURFACING FUND

05060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacin 24,999.76 24,999.76

06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf .01 01
POOL DECK RESURFCNG FUND TOTA 2499977 24,999.77

GATE FUND

05065 Reserves-Gate 3,049.53 3,049.53

06987 Res Income-Gate .04 .04
GATE FUND TOTAL 3,049.57 3,049.57

TENNIS/BBALL RESURFACING FUND

05070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 3,680.98 3,680.98
06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 526.58 526.58
TENNIS/BBALL RESURF FUND TOTA 4,207.56 4,207.56

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND
05075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 5,000.33 5,000.33

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND TOTAL 5,000.33 5,000.33




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 3

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 01/01/14 to 01/31/14

PAVILION PAINTING FUND

05080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,500.13 2,500.13
PAVILION PAINTING FUND TOTAL 2,500.13 2,500.13

ROOF EXTERIOR FUND

05085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 15,999.98 15,999.98
ROOF EXTERIOR FUND TOTAL 15,999.98 15,999.98

WELL PUMP FUND

05090 Reserves-Well Pump 1,027.44 1,027.44

06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.44 29.44
WELL PUMP FUND TOTAL 1,056.88 1,056.88

BUILDING REPAIRS FUND
05095 Reserves-Building Repairs 1,562.50 1,562.50

BLDING REPAIRS FUND TOTAL 1,562.50 1,562.50

WOOD FENCE FUND
05100 Reserves-Wood Fence 5,000.32 5,000.32

WOOD FENCE FUND TOTAL 5,000.32 5,000.32

PECAN PARK FENCE FUND

05800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 8,593.00 8,593.00
06800 Res Income-Pecan Park Fence 132.00 132.00
PECAN PARK FENCE FUND TOTAL 8,725.00 8,725.00

GRAND TOTAL RESERVES 161,405.33 161,405.33




Date 02/13/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 07 M&S Bank - Operating 152900 1005 M&S Operating 152900
GI/L AcctBal:  105,672.21

Bank Balance: 108,332.21

Staternent date: 01/31/14

#3041 Page: 1

QUTSTANDING ITEMS:
20 01/24/14 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 2,660.00

Total Outstanding 2,660.00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 105,672.21  Reconciling Balance
Uncleared Checks, Credits 2,660.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance
Uncleared Deposits, Debits _ 0.00 Difference

.00

108,332.21
108,332.21
0.00




Date 02/13/14 #3042 Page: 1

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Date: 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14
Bank account #: 07 M&S Bank - Operating 152900
next to them

ki

Cleared items have

a

Beginning Balance 66,796.79
Deposit * 01/09/14  Payment adjustment 134,00CR 66,662.79
Deposit *  01/09/14  Payment adjustment 134.00 66,796.79
Deposit ¥ 01/09/14 Owner cash receipts - 360 24,845.01 91,641.80
Deposit * 01/10M14 Owner cash receipts - 359 3,073.00 94,714.80
Deposit 011014 Owner cash receipts - 365 1,773.00 96,487.80
CK# 1 * 0114114 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA 2,000.00CR 94,487.80
CK# 10 * 01/114/14  CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 734.94CR 93,752.86
CK# 11 * 011414 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA 239.90CR 93,512.96
CK# 12 * (MM4aNM4 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 480.19CR 93,032.77
CK# 13 * 0114/14  JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT 52.30CR 92,980.47
CkK# 14 * 01/14114 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC 260.00CR 92,720.47
Ck# 15 * 011414 LORI CLARDY 520.00CR 92,200.47
CK# 16 * 0114/14 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 375.00CR 91,825.47
CK# 17 * 01714114 CARD SERVICE CENTER 166.99CR 91,658.48
CK# 18 * 01/14/14  MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,533.48CR 90,125.00
CK# 19 *  01/14/14 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 132.00CR 89,993.00
Adjustmnt  *  01/14/14 Correct TXFR ERROR 1,665.48CR 88,327.52
Adjustmnt  *  01/14/14 Monthly Reserve Transfer 1,665.48 89,993.00
Deposit * 01/23M14 Pool Key Fob 25.00 90,018.00
Deposit * 01/23M14 Owner cash receipts - 361 7.522.15 97,540.15
Ck# 20 01/24/14 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 2,660.00CR 94,880.15
Deposit * 01124114 Owner cash receipts - 362 2,294.23 97.174.38
Depaosit * 013114 Owner cash receipts ~ 363 1,463.43 98,637.81
Deposit Y 013114 Owner cash receipts - 364 143.00 98,780.81
Adjustmnt ¥ 01/31/14  Acct. Closing 6,891.40 105,672.21

Current checkbook balance: 105,672.21
Current G/L balance:; 105,672.21




Statement

152900
Member

~

N

KEKKKA R KK KK KKK KK ER KR KRR XK RKGNGLP TYPE OF STATEMENT
45T80£4505P0500 22117

gl P PbgIbg o fpe 0o sty elsp g frp gy STATEMENT DATE

1/31/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC Images: 11
C/0 GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT
560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAGE NUMBER
GAINESVILLE FL 32601 1of 3

Cver the next few weeks we will be converting from our existing check
printing vendor tc a new vender (Deluxe). This conversion will allow us
to offer you the same quality checks but in most instances at lower
prices. While we are doing our best to keep the impact on you as a
customer to a minimum the next time you reorder your checks you will
have to contact your M&S Banker to assist you. For more information
please contact your M&S Banker or visit our website at www.msbank.com

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 01/31/14

CHECKING 108,332.21
BUSINESS ADVANTAGE MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS Acct 152900
ASSOCIATION INC
Beginning Balance 1/01/14 66,796.79y
Deposits / Misc Credits 9 48,030.22
Withdrawals / Misc Debits 11 . 6,494.80
** Fnding Balance 1/31/14 108,332.21 **
Service Charge - - .00
- Average Balance Lo _ ' 91,852 .
“Englosures - : ' ' o

11,

Other Debits and Credits

Date Activity Description Deposits Withdrawals

1/09 DEPOSIT 24,845.01~"

1/10 DEPOSTT 3,073.007

1/10 MENTONE DEVELOPM/DUES i : 1,773.0

1/14 CREDIT MEMO 6,891.40\/

1/23 DEPOSIT : 7,547.15

1/24 DEPOSIT _ 2,294.23/

1/31 DEPOSIT 1,059.38/

1/31 DEPOSIT 404.05

1/31 DEPOSIT 142.00,"

Checks
Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
1/02 1 2,000.00 | 1/16 12 ~"480.19 | 1/16 15 v520.00
1/16 10* v734.94 | 1/15 13 v'52.30 | 1724 16 v 375.00
1/23 11 239,90 | 1/22 14 v260.00 | 1/21 17 V'166.99

NOTICE: SEC REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

/




Statement

152900
Member

AR KK Ok K ok oK dkokk Kok ok ok ok Kok kK KKK KGN GLP TYPE GF STATEMENT
45?8_ 0.8450 SP 0.500 22117
STATEMENT DATE
1/31/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS .
ASSOCIATION INC Images: 11
C/0 GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT
560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAGE NUMBER
GAINESVILLE FL 32601 20f 3
Checks
Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount - Date  Check No Amount
1/23 18 \/1,533.48 f 1723 19 v132.00 |
* indicates a break in check number sequence
Daily Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
1/02 64,796.79 1/15 101,326.90 1/23 104,806.55
1/09 89, 641.80 1/16 99,591.77 1/24 106,725.78
1/10 94, 487.80 1/21 99,424.78 1/31 108,332.21
1/14 101,379.20 1/22 99,164.78

NOTICE; SEF REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Date 02/13/14 Time 11:04:16

Starting Check Date; 1/01/14
Ending Check Date; 1/31/14
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Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Cash account #: 1005

GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAG

CLAY ELECTRIC CO,
GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAG

GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIE
JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT LA

JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE
LORI CLARDY

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.,

CARD SERVICE CENTER
MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT

MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.

Totals:

2,000.00

00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
734.94
239.80

480.19
52,30

260,00
520.00
375.00
166.99
1,533.48

132.00

2,660.00

9,154.80

January Mgmt Fee

Electric 11/15-12/18
No Soliciting Signs

Water 11/21 - 12/20
Legal fees - owners

December Mtn

December Cleaning

Retention Area mowing

Brinkster

MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFE!

MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFE!

December Service

Report #3044 Page: 1




Date 02/13/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3035 Page: 1

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 05 *Old M&S Bank - Operating 1001 * Old M&S-Operating 149149
G/L Acct Bal: 25.00

Bank Balance: 0.00

Statement date: 01/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
01/0314  Lockbox cash receipts 25.00

Total Qutstanding .00 25.00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

it T v e e P e et et et B At S B B B P P P
o o o o o s o e o e e o B e e e e B e e

Checkbook Balance 25.00 Reconciling Balance 0.00
Uncleared Checks, Credits - 0.00+ Bank Simt. Balance 0.00
Uncieared Deposits, Debits 25.00- Difference 0.00




Date 02/13/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. - #3036 Page: 1
CHECKBOOK

Date: 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14
Bank account #: 05 *Old M&S Bank - Operating

Clo s have ™ next 1o
Beginning Balance 6,891.40
Deposit 01/03/14 Lockbox cash receipts 25.00 6,916.40
Adjustmnt  *  01/31114  Acct. Closing 6,891.40CR 25.00
Current checkbook balance: 25.00

Current G/L balance: 25.00
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149149
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HIETE e Lt gt D g o oo [ ol of STATEMENT DATE 1/14/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT PWNERS ASSOC INC

OPERATION ACCT Images: 2
C/0 GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT

560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE

GAINESVILLE FL 32601 PAGE NUMBER 1of 2

Over the next few weeks we will be converting from our'existing check
printing vendor to a new vendor (Deluxe). This conversion will allow us
to offer you the same quality checks but in most instances at lower
prices. While we are doing our best to keep the impact on you as a
customer to a minimum the next time you reorder your checks you will
have to contact your M&S Banker to assist you. For more information
please contact your M&S Banker or visit our website at www.msbank.com

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 01/14/14

CHECKING .00
BUSINESS ADVANTAGE MENTONE DEVELOPMENT PWNERS ASSOC INC Acct 149149
Beginning Balance 1/01/14 9,526.40v/
Deposits / Misc Credits 1 25.00
Withdrawals / Misc Debits 2 5,551.40
** Ending Balance 1/14/14 .00 x*
Service Charge : .00
Average Balance : _ 6,585
— Other Debits and Credits - o : SR _
Date Activity Description o - . Deposits / Withdrawals
1/03 DEPOSIT . : 25.00
1/14 CLOSING DEBILT _ - 6,881.40
Checks
Date Check No Amount ,Date  Check No Amount ~ Date Check No Amount
1/02 1160 2,660,004 I
* indicates a break in check number sequence
Daily Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
1/02 6,866.40 1/03 6,891.40 1/14 .00

\ NCTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFGRMATION /
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Date 02/13/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3043 Page: 1

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 08 M&S Reserve - 00152911 1015 M&S Reserve 152911
G/L Acct Bal:  161,405.33

Bank Balance: 161,405.33

Statement date: 01/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding .00 .00 |

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 161,405.33  Reconciling Balance 161,405.33
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 161,405.33
Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference 0.00




Date 02/13/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3040 Page: 1
CHECKBOOK

Date: 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14
Bank account #: 08 M&S Reserve - 00152911
c items have ™

Beginning Balance 159,717.02

Adjustmnt  *  01/114/14 Correct TXFR ERROR 1,665.48 161,382.50
Adjustmnt  *  01/31/14 Res Int. Earned 22.83 161,405.33
Current checkbook balance: 161,405.33

Current G/L balance: 161,405.33
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1/31/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC Images: 0
C/O GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT
560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAGE NUMBER
GAINESVILLE FL 32601 lofl

Over the next few weeks we will be converting from our existing check
printing vendor to a new vendor (Deluxe). This conversion will allow us
to offer you the same gquality checks but in most instances at lower
prices. While we are doing our best to keep the impact on you as a
customer to a minimum the next time you reorder your checks you will
have to contact your M&S Banker to assist you. For more information
Please contact your M&S Banker or visit our website at www.msbank.com

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 01/31/14

CHECKING 161,405.33
BUSINESS- BLENDED MMDA MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS Acct 152911
ASSOCIATION INC

v
Beginning Balance 1/01/14 159,717.02/
Deposits / Misc Credits 2 1,688.31
Withdrawals ./ Misc Debits 0 ‘ .00

** Fnding Balance . 1/31/14 161,405.33 **

Service Charge o : o .00
Interest Paid Thru - 1/31/14 ' . ' 22.83
Interest Paid Year To Date ' - 22.83
Annual Percentage Yield Earned : L17%
Number of Days for A.P.Y.E. 31
Average Balance for A.P.Y.E. _ 160,200.54

Other Debits and Credits

Date Activity Description : ' Deposits \/ Withdrawals
1/23 DEPOSIT 1,665.48
1/31 INTEREST EARNED 22.83,"

Daily Balance Summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
1/23 161,382.50 1/31 161,405.33

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




Date 02/17/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3069 Page: 1

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 09 TD Bank Operating 1002 TD Bank Operating
GIL Acct Bal: 0.00
Bank Balance; 0.00

Statement date: 01/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding ' .00 .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 0.00 Reconciling Balance 0.00
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 0.00
Uncleared Depaosits, Debits 0.00 Difference ‘ 0.00




Date 02/17/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3070 Page: 1

CHECKBOOK

Date: 01/01/14 thru 01/31/14
Bank account#: 09 TD Bank Operating
Cleared items have ™" next fo them

Beginning Balance .00

Adjustmnt *  01/01/14 TD Bank Account 1.00 1.00
Adjustmnt *  01/31/14 TD Close Account 1.00CR .00
Current checkbook balance: .00

Current G/L balance: .00




b i

i Bank

America’'s Most Convenient Bank®

003099 06DD1X01 1 010000
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS ASSOCIATION

OPERATING ACCOUNT

C/O CORNERSTONE PROP
4510 NW 6TH PL STEB
GAINESVILLE FL 32607-6111

TD Business Premier Checking
MENTOCNE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS ASSOCIATION
OPERATING ACCOUNT

C/0O CORNERSTONE FROP

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT %

Page: 1of 2

Statement Pericd:  Jan 01 2014-Jan 21 2014
Cust Ref #: 4283284035-719-034H
Primary Account #: 428-3284035

Account # 428-3284035

ACCOUNT BUMARY

Beginning Balance 1.00

Other Withdrawals 1.00
Ending Balance 0.00

Average Collected Balance 0.95
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed  0.00%
Days in Period 20

DALY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Other Withdrawals
POSTING DATE PYERC R THOM

1/21 ACCOUNT CLOSED

BRACHINT
1.00

Subtotai: 1.00

DMLY BALANCE SUMMARY

DATE BALANCE
12/31 1.00
1721 0.00

Dall 1-800-927-2000 for 24-howr Bapk-hy-Phone services or connect to www. tdbank.com

e V0 Brank, BLAL T Blemnl Houslog Lan

V1.8.4js-1:47438

003088 06DD1X01 DD3475




Date 02/17/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3071 Page: 1

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 10 TD Bank Reserve 1011 TD Bank Reserve
G/L Acct Bal: 0.00
Bank Balance: 0.00

Statement date: 01/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outétanding .00 .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 0.00 Reconciling Balance 0.00
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference 0.00




Date 02/17/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3072 Page: 1

CHECKBOOK

Date: 01/01/14 thru 01/31114
Bank account#: 10 TD Bank Reserve
Cleared items have "™ next to them

Beginning Balance .00

Adjustmnt  *  01/01/14 TD Bank Account 1.00 1.00

Adjustmnt  *  01/31/14  TD Close Account 1.00CR .00
Current checkbook balance: .00

Current G/L balance: .00




Bank

Amierica’s Most Convenient Bank®

003100 06DD1X01 1 010000

MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS ASSOCIATION

RESERVE ACCOUNT

C/O CORNERSTONE PROP
% 4510 NW 6TH PL STE B

GAINESVILLE FL 326076111

TD Business Simple Checking
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVE ACCOUNT

C/0 CORNERSTONE PROP

STATEMENT OF AGCOUNT

Page: 1of 2
Statement Period:  Jan 01 2014-Jan 21 2014
Cust Ref # 4283284043-713-0-H#
Primary Account # 428-3284043

Accouni # 428-3284043

AGCOUNT SUMMARY

Beginning Balance 1.00 Average Collected Balance 0.95
Annual Percentage Yield Earmned  0.00%

Other Withdrawals 1.00 Days in Period 20

Ending Balance 0.00

BAILY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Other Withdrawals

POSTING DATE DESCEIPTIGR AROUNT

1721 ACCOUNT CLOSED 1.00

Subiotal; 1.00

DAY BALANCE BUMMARY

DATE BALANCE
12/31 1.00
1/21 0.00

00 for 24-hour Bank-by-Phone services or connect to www. idbankcoom

Bl Depsslls PO neurad DT Banl, MA | Bous Heassing Landsy §

V1.B.4s-1:47436

003100 06DD1X0D1 063478




Date 02/17/14 Time:09:55:19 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3068 Page: 1

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date; 01/01/14

Starting account #: "First"
Ending date: 01/31/14

Ending account # "Last"

6.891.40

* Old M&S-Operating 149149 25.00 6,801.40 65,866.40CR 25.00
DATE SQURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/03/14  AR000O  ARO04 25.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/31114 GJ0248 RECORD 6,891.40 Acct. Closing

1002 TD Bank Operating ,00 1.00 1.00 .00 .00

DATE SOURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/04/14 GJ0254 RECORD 1.00 TD Bank Account

01/31/14 GJ0255 RECORD 1.00 TD Close Account

1005 M&S Operating 152900 66,796.79 49,830.70 10,955.28 38,875.42 105,672,219

DATE SOURCE REFERENI DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/01114 GJ0254  RECORD .00 TD Bank Account

01/09/14  AR00G0  ARO7 134,00 Payment Adjustment

01/09/14  AR0000  ARO7 134.00 Payment Adjustment

01/09/14  AR0360 AR-360 24,845.01 Owner Cash Receipts

01/10/14  AR0359  AR-359 3,073.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/10/14  AR0365  AR-365 1,773.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/14/14  AP2956  CK1 2,000.00 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA January Mgmt Fee

0114114 AP2965 10 734,94 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. Electric 11/15-12/18

011414 AP2965 11 239.90 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA No Soliciting Signs

011414 AP2965 12 480,19 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  Water 11/21 - 12/20

0114114 AP2965 13 52,30 JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT Legal fees - owners

0114114 AP2965 14 260.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC December Min

01114114 AP2965 15 520.00 LORI CLARDY December Cleaning

014414 AP2965 16 375.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Retention Area mowing

011414 AP2965 17 ' 166.99 CARD SERVICE CENTER Brinkster

0114114 AP2966 18 1,533.48 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:

011414 AP2968 19 132.00 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:

0114114 GJ0249  RECLASS 1,665.48 Coarrect TXFR ERROR

0114114 RJ0O0O1 RES XFR 1,665.48 Monthly Reserve Transfer

01/23/14  ARDD0G 5168 25.00 Pool Key Fob

01/23/14 ARD3617  AR-361 7,522.15 Owner Cash Receipls

01/24/14 AP2097 20 2,660.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. December Service

01/24/14 ARD362  AR-362 2,294.23 Owner Cash Receipts

01/31114 AR0363 AR-363 1,463.43 Owner Cash Receipts

01431114 AR0364  AR-364 143.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/3t/14  GJ0248  RECORD 6,891.40 Acct, Closing




Date 02/17/14 Time:09:55:19

Starting account #: "First”
Ending account#: "Last"

RECORD

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date; 01/01/14
Ending date: 01/31/14

Repert #3068 Page: 2

.00

.00

AP REFERENCE

161,405.33

A/P REFERENCE

00

.00

.00

.00

28,029.80

AP REFERENCE

01/31/14 GJ0255 1.00 TD Close Account
1010 * Old M&S Bank-Reserves 149160 .00 .00 .00 .00
1011 TD Bank Reserve .00 1.00 1.00 .00
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
01/01/14 GJ0254 RECORD 1.00 TD Bank Account
01/3114 GJ0255 RECORD 1.00 TD Close Account
1015 M&S Reserve 152911 159,717.02 1,689.31 1.00 1,688.31
DATE SO0URCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
01/01/14 GJ0254 RECORD 1.00 TD Bank Account
01/14/14 GJ0249 RECLASS 1,665.48 Correct TXFR ERROR
01/31/14 CR0O000  ADJUST 22.83 Res Int. Earned
01/31/14 GJ0255 RECORD 1.00 TD Close Account
1080 *Union Bank Op 0030527496 (SS) .00 .00 .00 .00
1090 *Union Bank Res 0030527518 (S8 .00 .00 .00 .00
1100 *Operating-M&S 106480 .00 .00 .00 .00
1110 *Reserve-M&S 106491 00 .00 .00 .00
1120 Members Receivable 21,515.56 46,242.30 39,728.06 6,514.24
DATE SQURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
01/01/14  AR0OQO0O  ARO1 46,190.00 Apply Assmt/Opt Charges
01/01/14  ARO00DC  AROB 1,923.04 Prepaid Application
01/09/14  AR0000  ARO7 134.00 Payment Adjustment
01/09/14  ARD360 AR-3G0 23,544.96  Owner Cash Receipts
01/10/14 ARO359  AR-3%59 2,939.00 Owner Cash Receipts
01/10/14  ARD365 AR-385 1,320.00 Owner Cash Receipts
01/15/14 AROODO0  AROSG 50.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
01/15/14  ARDDD0  ARO6 .30 Owner Expense Adjust.
01/15/14 AROODO0  AROC6 2.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
01/23/14 AR0361  AR-361 6,118.10 Owner Cash Receipts
01/24/14 AR0362  AR-362 2,151.53 Owner Cash Receipts
01/31/14 AR0363  AR-363 1,463.43 Owner Cash Receipts
01/31/14 AR0364 AR-364 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1150 Prepaid Legai Fees .00 .00 .00 .00

.00




Date 02/17/14 Time:09:55:19 Mentone Deve[opment Owners Assoc. Report #3068 Page: 3

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 01/01/14
Ending account #: Ending date: 01/31/14

1151 Prepaid Mgmt Fee .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1175 A/R-Windsor Park : .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1176 A/R-Suwannee Cove .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1190 Due from Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1195 Due from Reserves .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1199 Bank Clearing Account-Op .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3008 Due to Cornerstone .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
310 A/P-Windsor Glen-dep error .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3108 Due to Cperating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3110 Due from Cperating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3115 Due to Reserves .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments 2,757.09CR 2,057.04 3,467.80 1,410.76CR 4,167.85CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/01/14 AROQO0O AR08 1,923.04 Prepaid Application

01/03/14 ARO000  ARO4 25.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/09/14  AR0000  ARO7 134.00 Payment Adjustment

01/09/14 AR0360 AR-360 1,300.05 Owner Cash Receipts

01/10/14 AR0359  AR-359 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/10/14 AR0365 AR-365 453.00 Owner Cash Receipts

01/23/14  AR0361 AR-361 1,404.05 Owner Cash Receipts

01/24/14  AR0362 AR-362 142.70 Owner Cash Receipts

01/31/14 AR0364 AR-364 9.00 Owner Cash Receipts
3150 AMA Uncleared Chks/Dep .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5005 Reserves-interest 1,527.61CR .00 248.69 248.69CR 1,776.30CR

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMCUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/01/14 GJ0250 RECORD ' 248.69 2013 Reserve Income

5010 Reserves-Mulch 2,663.73CR .00 24357 243.57CR 2,907.30CR

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMCUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE




Date 02/17/14 Time:09:55:19

Starting account #: “First"

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date: 01/01/14

Report #3068 Page: 4

Ending account #: “"Last"

01/01114 GJ0250 RECORD
5015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
5020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign

DATE SOURCE REFEREN:

01/81114 GJ0250 RECORD
5025 Reserves-Playground

DATE SOURCE REFEREN:

01/01/14 GJ0250 RECORD
5030 Reserves-Pool Pump

DATE SOURCE REFEREN:

01/01/14 3GJ0250 RECORD
5035 Reserves-Pool Fence

DATE SOURCE REFEREN:

01/01/14 GJ0250 RECORD
5040 Reserves-Pocl Heater

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

01/01/14 GJ0250 RECORD
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms

DATE SOURCE REFEREM

01/0114 GJ0250 RECORD
5050 Reserves-Pool Resurfacing

DATE  SOURCE REFEREMN

01/01/14 GJ0250  RECORD

_Ending date:

0173114

243,57 2013 Reserve Income

6,000.00CR .00 .00
5,399.96CR .00 .54

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

54 2013 Reserve income
5,166.87CR .00 2,833.37

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

2,833.37 2013 Reserve Income
97.09 53.25 .00

DR-AMOUNT  CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

53.25 2013 Reserve Income
3,053.11CR .00 600.41

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

609.41 2013 Reserve Income
4,053,80CR .00 2,079.06

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

2,079.06 2013 Reserve Income
4,500.05CR .00 499,64

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

499,64 2013 Reserve Income
1,730.50CR .00 640.90

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

640.90 2013 Reserve Inceme

2,833.37CR

605.41CR

2,079.06CR

499.64CR

640.50CR

.00 6,000.00CR

,54CR 5,400.50CR

A/P REFERENCE

8,000.24CR

A/P REFERENCE

53.25 150.34

A/P REFERENCE

3,662.52CR

A/P REFERENCE

6,132.86CR

A/P REFERENCE

4,999.69CR

A/P REFERENCE

2,371.40CR

A/P REFERENCE
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 01/01/14
Ending account #: "Last" Ending date; 01/31/14
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 3,999.98CR .00 .00 .00 3,999 98CR
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 20,143.77CR .00 4,855.99 4,855.99CR 24,999,76CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
M4 GJ0250 RECORD 4,855.99 2013 Reserve Income
5065 Reserves-Gate 1,878.38CR .00 1,171.15 1,171.15CR 3,049.53CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTICN A/P REFERENCE
41/01/14 (J0250 RECORD 1,171.15 2013 Reserve income
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 3,743.92 .00 7,424 .90 7.,424.90CR 3,680.98CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/01/14 GJ0250 RECORD 742490 2013 Reserve Income
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 5,000.04CR 00 .28 .29CR 5,000.33CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN: DR-AMQUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/01/14 GJ0250  RECORD .29 2013 Reserve Income
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,500.03CR .00 10 .10CR 2,500.13CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMCGUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/0114  GJ0250 RECORD 10 2013 Reserve Income
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 15,999.98CR .00 .00 .00 15,999,98CR
5090 Reserves-Well Pump §74.25CR .00 353.19 353.19CR 1,027.44CR
DATE SCURCE REFEREN' DR-AMCUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AP REFERENCE
01/01114 GJ0250 RECORD 353.19 2013 Reserve Income
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 1,562.50CR .00 .00 .00 1,562.50CR
5100 Reserves-Wood Fence 5,000.04CR .00 - 28 .28CR 5,000.32CR

DATE SQURCE REFEREN: DR-AMCUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starling account #: "First” Starting date: 01/01/14
Ending account #. "Last" Ending date: 01/31/14

01/0114 GJ0250 RECORD .28 2013 Reserve income
5700 Reserves-General 19,510.00CR .00 23,692.60 23,692,60CR 43,202,60CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AJP REFERENCE
01/0114  GJO250  RECORD 23,692.60 2013 Reserve Income
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 7.009.00CR .00 1,684.00 1,584.00CR 8,593.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/01/14  GJ0250 RECORD 1,584.00 2013 Reserve Income
5999 Retained Earnings 138,631.09CR 46,184.43 .00 46,184.43 92,446.66CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/01114 GJ0250 RECORD 46,184.43 2013 Reserve Income
6020 Quarterly Assessments .00 .00 45,694.00 45,694,00CR 45,694.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/01/14  AR0000  ARO1 45,694.00 Apply Assmi/Opt Charges
6021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. ] .00 .00 496,00 496.00CR 486.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN: DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
010114 AR0DO0  ARO1 496.00 Apply Assmt/Opt Charges
6065 Owners Legal Fee Income .00 .00 52.30 52,30CR 52,30CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN! DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/1514  ARO00C  ARO6 50.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
01/15/14  ARO00C  ARO6 .30 Owner Expense Adjust.
01/15/14  ARO00C  ARO6 2.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
6090 Pool Pass income .00 .00 25.00 25.00CR 25.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

0423714  AR0000 5168 25.00 Pool Key Fob
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Starting account #:; "First”
Ending account #:

i

6095

6800

6980

6983

6984

6985

6986

6987

"Last"”

Res Income-Interest

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!

01131114  CRO0OGCO  ADJUST

Res Income-Pecan Park Fence

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

0i/14/14  RJ0O0O1 RES XFR

Res Income-Well Pump

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

01/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR

Res Income-Playground

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

0171414 RJ0O0OO1 RES XFR

Res Income-Pool Fence

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

01/14/14 RJO0O1 RES XFR

Res Inceme-Pool Bathrooims

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

0114114 RJ00OY RES XFR

Res Income-Common Furniture

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

01/14/14  RJOOOA RES XFR

Res income-Gate

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Report #3068 Page: 7

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

DR-AMOUNT

Starting date: 01/01/14
Ending date:

01/31114

.00

CR-AMOUNT

22,83

.00

CR-AMOUNT

132.00

.00

CR-AMOUNT

29.44

.00

CR-AMOUNT

268.90

.00

CR-AMOUNT

' 59.12

.00

CR-AMOUNT

.05

.00

CR-AMOUNT

66.67

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

22.83CR

22.83CR

22.83

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Res int. Earned

132.00 132.00CR 132.00CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

29.44 29.44CR 29.44CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

268.90 268.90CR 2G68.90CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

59.12 59.12CR 59.12CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

.05 .06CR .05CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

66.67 66.67CR 66.67CR

DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

Monthly Reserve Transfer

.04 .04CR 04CR
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #; "First” Starting date: 01/01/14
Endi_ng account #: "Last“_ Ending date: 01/31/14

L Acet

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

01/14/14 RJ0O01 RES XFR .04 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6990 Res Income-Mulch .00 .00 23272 232.72CR 232.72CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
0114114 RJOO0O1 RES XFR 232.72 Monthly Reserve Transfer
5992 Res Income-Pool Pump .00 .00 104.19 104.19CR 104.19CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/14/14 RJ0O0O1 RES XFR 104.19 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6993 Res ncome-Pool Heater .00 .00 192.59 192.59CR 192,59CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AIP REFERENCE
01/14/14 RJ0O0OO1 RES XFR 192,59 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6994 Res Income-Pooi Resurfacing .00 .00 53.17 53.17CR 53.17CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AP REFERENCE
011414 RJO0O1 RES XFR 53.17 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf .00 .00 .03 .0iCR D1CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN: DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
01/14/14 RJCOO0A RES XFR .01  Monthly Reserve Transfer
6996 Res income-Tennis/Bball Resurf 7 .00 .00 526.58 526.58CR 526.58CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AJP REFERENCE
01/14/14 RJ00O1 RES XFR 526.58 Monthly Reserve Transfer
7025 l.egal Fees-Owners .00 52.30 .00 52.30 52.30
DATE SOURCE REFEREN! DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AJP REFERENCE

01/14/14 AP2965 13 52.30 JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT Legal fees - owners
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Starting account #; "First"

uL‘a.Stur - .

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Report #3068 Page: 9

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date; 01/01/14

DATE SOQOURCE REFEREN
01/24114 AP2997 20

7058 Retention Area Mowing
DATE SOURCE REFEREMN
01/14/14  AP2965 16
01/24144  AP2997 20

7060 Lawn/Landscape Pest Controt
DATE SOURCE REFEREN
01/24114 AP2997 20

7070 Management Fees
DATE SOURCE REFEREM:
01/14/14 AP2956 CK1

7064 On-site Maintenance Staff
DATE SOURCE REFEREN
0114114 AP2965 14
o1/14/14  AP2965 15

8015 Newspaper Ads/Website
DATE SOURCE REFEREMN:
o1/14/14  AP2065 17

8020 Utlities
DATE SOURCE REFEREN:
01/14M14  AP2965 10
01/14114  AP2965 10
01/14/14 AP2965 10

Endin date'_____(_)1i31f"l4

.00 2,135.00 .00

DR-AMOUNT

2,135.00

DR-AMOUNT

375.00
375.00

DR-AMOUNT

150.00

DR-AMOUNT

2,000.00

DR-AMOUNT

260.00
520.00

DR-AMOUNT

16.99

DR-AMOUNT

59.57
612.51
62.86

CR-AMCUNT DESCRIPTION

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.
.00 750.00 .00
CR-AMCUNT DESCRIPTION

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.,
FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.

.00 150.00 .00

CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTICN

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.,

.00 2,000.00 .00

CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

2,135.00 2,135.00

AIP REFERENCE

December Service
750.00 750.00

AP REFERENCE

Retention Area mowing
December Service
150.00 150.00

AP REFERENCE

December Service
2,000.00 2,000.00

AP REFERENCE

GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAJanuary Mgmt Fee

.00 780.00 .00

CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

780.00 780.00

A/P REFERENCE

JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC December Mtn

LORI CLARDY

.00 16.99 .00

CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

CARD SERVICE CENTER

.00 1,215.13 .00

CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

CLAY ELECTRIC CO.
CLAY ELECTRIC CO.
CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

December Cleaning
16.99 16.95

AP REFERENCE

Brinkster
1,215.13 1,215.13

A/F REFERENCE

Electric 11/15-12/18
Etectric 11/15 - 12/18
Electric 11/15 - 12/18
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Siarting date: 01/01/14
Ending account #: “Last” Ending date: 01/31/14-

A

01/14/14  AP2965 12 12.38 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  Water 11/21 - 12/20

01/14/14 AP2965 12 467.81 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  11/21 - 12/20
8073 Social Committee Fund .00 150.00 .00 150.00 150.00
DATE SOURCE REFEREN: DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
011414 AP2965 17 150.00 CARD SERVICE CENTER Holiday Lighting Contest
8075 Contingency Fund .00 239.90 00 239.80 239.80
DATE SOURCE REFEREN: DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
0114114 AP2965 11 239.90 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANANo Soliciting Signs
8080 Transfers to Reserve .00 1,665.48 .00 1,665.48 1,665.48
DATE SOURCE REFEREN¢ DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
0114114 AP2966 18 1,533.48 MENTONE RESERVE ACCCUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:
01/14/14 AP2968 19 132.00 MENTONE RESERVE ACCCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:

Gnd Total: .00 155,238.83 155,238.83 .00 .00




